PSK5PFK

TIME 9:30: 49

AGENCY 3002 AUBURN FI RE & RESCUE

CODE TOWNSHI P

C AUBURN

D BALL

H CHATHAM

R LOAM

Y TALKI NGTON

TOANNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACI FI C

283, 748.

LOCAL

0.
0.

RESI DENTI AL
270, 087.
234.

11, 404.
738.

1, 282.

75
38
31
90
70

04

RR
00

00

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

40, 695.
781.
18, 567.
5, 339.
9, 392.

74, 777.

STATE

7, 799.
7, 799.

97
58
42
60
87

44

RR
40

40

COMVERCI AL

42, 205.
0.
2.
0.
6.

42, 214.

91
00
55
00
10

56

I NDUSTRI AL

O O00O0O0

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL

353, 333.
1, 015.
29, 974.
6, 078.
10, 681.

401, 084.

81
96
28
50
67

22

TOTAL

7, 799.
7, 799.
408, 883.

40
40
62

74



